

^

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5835/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in CRLM No. 38264-M/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raman K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Anand, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after three weeks.

In the meantime, the additional documents, if any, may be filed
within the time granted.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master