

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5835/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2007 in CRLM No.38264/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULDEEP SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted three weeks' time, as a last chance, for filing additional documents.

List the matter on 14th December, 2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar